KKTC MEB OKULLAR YUZME YARISLARI

LEFKOSA, 10. - 11.3.2014

All Events
Boys, KUCUK
Men Women All
1.YDI YDI 2454 - 2454
4. Salih Gencer 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 48.71 100 100
6. Birkan Davulcu 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 50.45 90 90
1. Tahir Ozasik 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle 3:29.13 107 107
3. Birkan Davulcu 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle 3:42.09 89 89
1. Cahit Bozatli 6. Boys, 200m Medley 3:09.83 194 194
3. Sileyman 6. Boys, 200m Medley 4:05.52 90 90
4. Pehlivanoglu 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 41.31 118 118
6. Tahir Ozasik 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 42.61 108 108
1. Salih Gencer 10. Boys, 100m Fly 1:31.05 150 150
2. Cahit Bozatli 10. Boys, 100m Fly 2:12.94 48 48
1. Slleyman 16. Boys, 4 x 100m 6:22.39 110 110
1. Pehlivanoglu Freestyle 37.53 195 195
2. Yakin Dogu llkokulu 18. Boys, 50m Fly 48.79 89 89
2. Cahit Bozatli 18. Boys, 50m Fly 1:47.32 94 94
6. Tahir Ozasik 20. Boys, 100m 1:52.61 82 82
1. Birkan Davulcu Backstroke 1:58.33 103 103
3. Silleyman 20. Boys, 100m 2:02.92 92 92
2. Pehlivanoglu Backstroke 54.05 101 101
4. Birkan Davulcu 22. Boys, 100m 56.37 89 89
1. Salih Gencer Breaststroke 1:18.53 187 187
4. Sileyman 22. Boys, 100m 1:34.99 105 105
1. Pehlivanoglu Breaststroke 6:51.20 113 113
Salih Gencer 24. Boys, 50m
Cahit Bozatli Breaststroke
Tahir Ozasik 24. Boys, 50m
Yakin Dogu llkokulu Breaststroke
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley
29EIO 9 EIO 1411 - 1411
2. Dogu Suyolucu 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 46.52 114 114
7. Ege Kazmaci 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 58.49 57 57
2. Gokhan Karabetca 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle 3:33.74 100 100
2. Boran Keles 6. Boys, 200m Medley 4:02.09 94 94
3. Gokhan Karabetca 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 40.53 125 125
5. Dogu Suyolucu 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 42.13 111 111
3. Boran Keles 10. Boys, 100m Fly 2:13.55 47 47
3. 9 Eylil llkokulu 16. Boys, 4 x 100m 7:11.07 76 76
4. Gokhan Karabetca Freestyle 57.01 55 55
5. Boran Keles 18. Boys, 50m Fly 1:00.42 46 46
1. Dogu Suyolucu 18. Boys, 50m Fly 1:43.20 106 106
4. Boran Keles 20. Boys, 100m 1:52.44 82 82
4. Dogu Suyolucu Backstroke 2:04.75 88 88
5. Ege Kazmaci 20. Boys, 100m 56.64 88 88
5. Gokhan Karabetca Backstroke 1:39.31 92 92
7. Berk Hancerli 22. Boys, 100m 2:00.83 51 51
2. 9 Eylil likokulu Breaststroke 7:43.25 79 79
24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley
3.LIO LIO 1304 - 1304
5. Mert Baykan 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 49.83 93 93
8. Girsu Bengihan 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke 59.99 53 53
4. Umut Gudenoglu 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle 3:43.41 87 87
5. Savas Erlilgen 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle 4:04.07 67 67
4. Mert Baykan 6. Boys, 200m Medley 4:06.26 89 89
7. Umut Gudenoglu 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 44.91 92 92
8. Savas Eriilgen 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle 49.72 68 68
2. Levent Primary 16. Boys, 4 x 100m 7:04.66 80 80
3. Schools Freestyle 55.21 61 61
3. Mert Baykan 18. Boys, 50m Fly 1:52.06 83 83
5. Mert Baykan 20. Boys, 100m 1:52.60 82 82
2. Umut Gudenoglu  Backstroke 1:59.81 99 99
3. Dervis Deryali 20. Boys, 100m 54.90 97 97
6. Dervis Deryali Backstroke 1:00.14 74 74
6. Savas Erllgen 22. Boys, 100m 1:45.64 76 76



10. Umut Gldenoglu

3. Gursu Bengihan
Levent Primary
Schools

Boys, YILDIZ

1.T™

. Orhan Ozyigit

. Evren Yildirim

. Cagri Korkmazer
Dogay Malek

Ada Selengin

Kaan Ahmet Gulay
Kaan Ahmet Gulay
Dogay Malek

Ada Selengin

Halil Ogretmenoglu
Orhan Ozyigit

. Halil Ogretmenoglu
Evren Yildirim

Turk Maarif Koleji

. Ada Selengin

Halil Ogretmenoglu
Orhan Ozyigit
Cagri Korkmazer
Halil Ogretmenoglu
Kaan Ahmet Gulay
Kaan Ahmet Gulay
Evren Yildirim
Dogay Malek

. Ada Selengin

. Orhan Ozyigit

. Dogay Malek

. Turk Maarif Koleji
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2.YDK

. Yilmaz Evre

. Hasan Haloglu

. Cem Mirata

Mert Hancerli
Yilmaz Evre

Mert Hancerli
Yunus Barker
Osman Seyhun
Hasan Haloglu

. Yakin Dogu Koleji
Hasan Haloglu
Mert Hangerli
Yunus Barker
Cem Mirata
Yilmaz Evre
Osman Seyhun

. Cem Mirata

. Hasan Haloglu

. Yakin Dogu Koleji
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Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley

. Boys, 50m Backstroke
. Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley

. Boys, 50m Freestyle

. Boys, 50m Freestyle
10. Boys, 100m Fly

10. Boys, 100m Fly

12. Boys, 200m
Backstroke

14. Boys, 200m
Breaststroke

14. Boys, 200m
Breaststroke

16. Boys, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

18. Boys, 50m Fly

18. Boys, 50m Fly

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
28. Boys, 200m Fly

30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley
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. Boys, 50m Backstroke
. Boys, 50m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Freestyle
Boys, 200m Medley

. Boys, 50m Freestyle

. Boys, 50m Freestyle
10. Boys, 100m Fly

12. Boys, 200m
Backstroke

16. Boys, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
28. Boys, 200m Fly

30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m

PO BRNN

2:13.01
8:13.96

TMK
33.81
47.32
3:22.88
3:30.43
2:44.77
3:17.14

33.31

37.56
1:14.18
1:24.00
2:38.61
3:14.26
4:17.99
4:47.26

33.02

35.14
1:14.49
1:49.64
1:32.36
1:32.83

42.55

51.33
1:26.39
2:49.27
5:19.79
7:11.87
5:25.41

YDK
37.85
43.56
2:35.85
2:56.30
3:00.55

33.63

52.91
1:53.41
3:21.86
5:27.78
1:33.16
1:48.27

57.64
1:09.14
1:09.42
4:08.11
5:47.37
6:56.23
6:18.15

38
65

Men

5559

283

218
214

119
140
267
294
119
229

3189

Women

38
65

All

5559

283

218
214

119
140
267
294
119
229

3189



Medley

Cevat Glinay
Aykut Kazmaci

Gorkem Ogmen
Ozkan Gunay
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2.TMK

Kaan Samioz

. Izer Ozvurulmus
Dogukan Ulac
Savas Gur
Bugra Buba
Emre Vechi
Dogukan Ulac

Emre Vechi
Savas Gur
Kaan Samioz
Izer Ozvurulmus

Bugra Buba
. Turk Maarif Koleji
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3.LK
6. Berk Bagrikara 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke
7. Said Tuna 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke
6. Berk Bagrikara 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle
9. Yamac Yalgin 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle
11. Vural Devrim 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle
3. Yamac Yalgin 14. Boys, 200m
3. Levent College Breaststroke
6. Altan Yavuz 16. Boys, 4 x 100m
4. Yamac Yalgin Freestyle
6. Yamac Yalgin 18. Boys, 50m Fly
22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke
24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke
Boys, GENC
1.YDK
. Hilmi Birinci 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke
Cevat Glnay 2. Boys, 50m Backstroke
. Gorkem Koyutiirk 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle
Aykut Kazmaci 4. Boys, 200m Freestyle
Ozkan Giinay 6. Boys, 200m Medley
Ada Ozen 6. Boys, 200m Medley
Gorkem Koyutlrk 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle
. Zeka Dizdar 8. Boys, 50m Freestyle

10. Boys, 100m Fly
10. Boys, 100m Fly

Ada Ozen 12. Boys, 200m
Ozkan Giinay Backstroke

Zeka Dizdar 14. Boys, 200m
Yakin Dogu Koleji  Breaststroke
Cevat Glnay 14. Boys, 200m
Hilmi Birinci Breaststroke

Hilmi Birinci 16. Boys, 4 x 100m

Freestyle
18. Boys, 50m Fly

. Zeka Dizdar 18. Boys, 50m Fly
Ozkan Giinay 20. Boys, 100m
Zeka Dizdar Backstroke
Gorkem Koyutlrk  20. Boys, 100m
Ada Ozen Backstroke
Cevat Glnay 22. Boys, 100m
Aykut Kazmaci Breaststroke
Gorkem Koyutlrk  22. Boys, 100m
Ada Ozen Breaststroke

. Yakin Dogu Koleji 24. Boys, 50m

Breaststroke
24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle

28. Boys, 200m Fly
28. Boys, 200m Fly

30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
30. Boys, 400m Freestyle

32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley

. Boys, 50m Backstroke
. Boys, 50m Backstroke

. Boys, 200m Freestyle

. Boys, 200m Medley

. Boys, 200m Medley
8. Boys, 50m Freestyle

2
2
4. Boys, 200m Freestyle
4
6
6

Berke Ibrahim Ersoy8. Boys, 50m Freestyle

10. Boys, 100m Fly
10. Boys, 100m Fly
12. Boys, 200m
Backstroke

. Berke Ibrahim Ersoy12. Boys, 200m

Backstroke
14. Boys, 200m

YDK
33.26
33.75
2:09.07
3:11.49
2:37.38
2:56.17

26.90

29.95
1:08.79
1:44.84
2:52.84
2:51.72
3:14.81
4:10.21

29.94

31.00
1:13.81
2:04.25
1:15.44
1:23.53

34.17

37.63

58.37
1:08.74
2:43.91
3:59.11
4:35.05
5:29.44
4:36.62

591 -

Men Women

8903 -
314
300
456
139
342
243
429
311
350
98
231
347
237
393
386
347
291
61
400
295
403
302
456
279
294

462

269
373

8087 -

591

All

8903
314
300
456
139
342
243
429
311
350
98
231
347
237
393
386
347
291
61
400
295
403
302
456
279
294

462

269
373

8087
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. Savas Gur
. Bugra Buba

Kaan Samioz

Breaststroke
14. Boys, 200m
Breaststroke

Berke Ibrahim Ersoy16. Boys, 4 x 100m

Bugra Buba

Freestyle

Berke Ibrahim Ersoy18. Boys, 50m Fly

1zer Ozvurulmus
Dogukan Ulac
Izer Ozvurulmus
Emre Vechi
Savas Gur
Dogukan Ulac
Kaan Samioz
Tirk Maarif Koleji

. Kutay Kutlay

Ozan Garip

. Arkin Gakici
. Kutay Kutlay

Levent College
Arkin Cakici
Arda Kordal

. Kutay Kutlay
. Arkin Gakici
. Kutay Kutlay

Girls, KUCUK

1.YDi

PONOPWRNRPAWRONRRRONNE

. Pervin Kiryagdi
. Sengll Uzun
. Sengul Uzun
. Pervin Kiryagdi

Pervin Asici

Aysel Siddik
Pervin Asici

Azra Lesley Kolcu

. Aysel Siddik
. Yakin Dogu llkokulu 5. Women, 200m Medley

Pervin Kiryagdi

. Aysel Siddik

Pervin Asici
Pervin Kiryagdi
Azra Lesley Kolcu
Sengul Uzun
Aysel Siddik

. Azra Lesley Kolcu

Pervin Asici

. Sengul Uzun
. Yakin Dogu llkokulu Backstroke

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
26. Boys, 100m Freestyle
28. Boys, 200m Fly

28. Boys, 200m Fly

30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
30. Boys, 400m Freestyle
32. Boys, 4 x 100m
Medley

2. Boys, 50m Backstroke
4. Boys, 200m Freestyle
8. Boys, 50m Freestyle
14. Boys, 200m
Breaststroke

16. Boys, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

18. Boys, 50m Fly

20. Boys, 100m
Backstroke

22. Boys, 100m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

24. Boys, 50m
Breaststroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley

7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly

17. Women, 50m Fly

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

36.37
1:15.29
1:20.54
1:17.59
1:26.34

35.18

43.90

55.03
1:16.70
3:20.07
3:24.06
4:17.52
5:32.12
4:50.84

LK
47.77
3:32.37
31.62
3:54.48
5:31.20
38.58
1:17.80
1:43.44
40.47
45.82

YDI
42.91
46.73
3:29.38
3:44.19
3:30.51
3:44.28
39.57
40.57
1:58.53
6:17.51
45.95
55.16
1:35.38
1:37.76
1:50.64
2:00.22
47.26
50.13
1:29.30
1:34.76
7:00.00

106
102
264
136
169
180
248
155
242
167

1769

Men

Women

3531

1769
106
102
264
136
169
180
248
155
242
167

All

3531
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. Emine .S
Demirkiran
Refika Ozyigit
Ziba Kapilgan
Talya Cufoglu
Emine .S
Demirkiran
Ziba Kapilgan
9 Eylil ilkokulu
Refika Ozyigit
Talya Cufoglu
Emine .S
Demirkiran
Ziba Kapilgan
Refika Ozyigit
Ziba Kapilgan
Emine .S
Demirkiran

9 Eylil ilkokulu

o

Birsu Bengihan
Birsu Bengihan
Zuhal Akguc
Ece Taskin
Hayat Keskin
Levent Primary
Schools

Zuhal Akguc
Birsu Bengihan
Ece Taskin
Birsu Bengihan

Girls, YILDIZ

1.YDK

PNRPORPORPORAPORNPOROERRNEDN

Mezide Gurcenk
Dila Ay Kocabiyik
Dilahan Tezel
Basak Bizden
Dila Ay Kocabiyik
Asra Polili

Lara Oztay

Marin Fadilogullari
Dilahan Tezel
Gizem Karacali
Basak Bizden
Asra Polili

Yakin Dogu Koleji
Marin Fadilogullari
Mezide Gurcenk
Dilahan Tezel
Gizem Karacali
Basak Bizden
Asra Polili

Basak Bizden
Asra Polili

Dila Ay Kocabiyik

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly

9. Women, 100m Fly

11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly

LIO

48.18
3:56.75
4:48.93

55.96
1:00.81
8:36.43
1:08.01
1:45.77
1:05.70
1:34.90

Men

1896

928

Women

9405

1896

928

All

9405
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Gizem Karacali

. Lara Oztay

Mezide Gurcenk

. Dilahan Tezel
. Dila Ay Kocabiyik

Yakin Dogu Koleji

MK

. Irge Sorun
. Ladem Artem

Sila Tilki
Yazgi Ercoban
Asrin Bilginer

. Irge Sorun

Seval Aybar
Aysu Altay
Sila Tilki

Asrin Bilginer
Aysu Altay
Ladem Artem
Turk Maarif Koleji
Aysu Altay
Sila Tilki

Irge Sorun
Asrin Bilginer
Aysu Altay
Yazgi Ercoban
Ladem Artem
Asrin Bilginer
Yazgi Ercoban

. Sila Tilki
. Irge Sorun
. Turk Maarif Koleji

. Gokcen Munuroglu

Nukhet

. Sehsuvaroglu

Sevim Kendir
llayda Basmaci
Tanem Ozaydin
Merin Serdarlili
llayda Basmaci
Tanem Ozaydin
Nukhet
Sehsuvaroglu

. Levent College
. llayda Basmaci
. Gokcen Munuroglu

17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

27. Women, 200m Fly
27. Women, 200m Fly
29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly
9. Women, 100m Fly
11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly
17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

27. Women, 200m Fly
29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

1:18.53
3:47.55
3:58.12
4:58.26
4:59.87
5:06.83

TMK

35.98
55.94
3:18.69
4:01.56
3:47.92
31.20
40.47
1:21.27
1:45.38
3:29.30
3:22.54
4:08.20
5:22.94
34.79
44.64
1:18.60
1:35.53
1:33.30
50.82
51.49
1:21.82
1:38.59
3:53.17
5:17.08
6:08.05

5723

4330

5723

4330
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Tanem Ozaydin
Nukhet
Sehsuvaroglu
Gokcen Munuroglu
Sevim Kendir
Tanem Ozaydin
llayda Basmaci
Nukhet
Sehsuvaroglu
Levent College

Women, GENC

1.YDK

2.T™
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Yaren Fadiloglulari
Sevim Yikilmaz
Nilgliin Bozkaya
llayda Alemdar
Beray Aybar
Beglim Hirka
Yaren Fadiloglulari
Beglim Hirka
Beray Aybar
Nilgiin Bozkaya
Belfin Arslan
llayda Alemdar
Sevim Yikilmaz
Yakin Dogu Koleji
Yaren Fadiloglulari
Beray Aybar
Nilgiin Bozkaya
Begim Hirka
llayda Alemdar
Begim Hirka
llayda Alemdar
Nilgiin Bozkaya
Sevim Yikilmaz
Beray Aybar
Sevim Yikilmaz
Yakin Dogu Koleji

Bagde Degirmenci
Dilayla Deliceirmak
Cansin Askin
Dilayla Deliceirmak
Tutku Dogan
Asena Capkin
Cansin Askin

Gun Kansu

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

27. Women, 200m Fly
29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

5. Women, 200m Medley
5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly
11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly
17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

53.65
55.88
1:25.18
2:47.12
7:31.26
6:39.03

YDK
36.48
49.44
3:27.47
3:33.57
3:06.53
3:18.82

32.67

35.54
1:35.89
3:47.26
4:47.82
4:00.76
4:24.20
5:35.49

37.75

38.84
1:42.34
1:39.59
1:49.77

46.23

50.12
1:29.64
1:41.31
5:59.04
8:05.79
6:00.18

TMK
44.67
52.26

3:03.76
4:03.40
2:50.45
3:24.12
33.83
46.64

Men

Women

5414

5295

All

5414

5295
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grooOrareereaoes T

Asena Capkin
Bagde Degirmenci
Tutku Dogan

Turk Maarif Koleji
Asena Capkin
Bagde Degirmenci
Dilayla Deliceirmak
Tutku Dogan

Gun Kansu

Tutku Dogan

Gun Kansu

Cansin Askin
Dilayla Deliceirmak
Cansin Askin
Bagde Degirmenci
Turk Maarif Koleji

Cemaliye Ersuz
Cemre Donmezer
Feride Sakallilar
Berin Gorgun
Cemre Donmezer
Cemaliye Ersuz
Nesrin Gorgun
Levent College
Elif Altuncuoglu
Berin Gorgun
Cemre Donmezer
Cemaliye Ersuz
Nesrin Gorgun
Nesrin Gorgun
Elif Altuncuoglu
Berin Gorgun

5. Women, 200m Medley
5. Women, 200m Medley
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Fly

11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

29. Women, 400m
Freestyle

31. Women, 4 x 100m
Medley

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

1. Women, 50m
Backstroke

3. Women, 200m
Freestyle

7. Women, 50m Freestyle
11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

11. Women, 200m
Backstroke

13. Women, 200m
Breaststroke

15. Women, 4 x 100m
Freestyle

17. Women, 50m Fly
17. Women, 50m Fly
19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

19. Women, 100m
Backstroke

21. Women, 100m
Breaststroke

23. Women, 50m
Breaststroke

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

25. Women, 100m
Freestyle

127
102
81
165
100
84
132
122
139
116
85
83
145
147

134

1910

127
102
81
165
100
84
132
122
139
116
85
83
145
147

134

1910



